
Name ALUMNI Business Address City,State Zip Phone number E-mail

Ms. Meg Garcia SIFE Alum-2008 Aflac Incorporated, World Headquarters 1932 Wynnton Road Columbus, GA 31999 706-596-3349 mgarcia3@aflac.com

Ms. Myrna Ballard Valdosta Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 790 Valdosta, GA 31603 247-8100 mballard@valdostachamber.com

Ms. Thressea Boyd VSU President's Office West Hall Valdosta, GA 31698 333-5952 thboyd@valdosta.edu

Mr. Mike Cunningham The Bed Firm 3268B Inner Perimeter Rd. Valdosta, GA 31602 671-9266 thebedfirm@bellsouth.net

Mr. Mark Ferguson KFC of Valdosta 1203 N. Ashley St. Valdosta, GA 31601 242-2145 kr470@bellsouth.net

Mr. Hal Harwell Wal-Mart 3274 Inner Perimeter Rd. Valdosta, GA 31601 253-0312 HIHGoGators@aol.com

Mrs. Leny Garcia-Hill Flowers Foods 1919 Flowers Circle Thomasville, GA 31757 229-227-2224 leny_garcia-hill@flocorp.com

Mrs. Eliza McCall SIFE Alum- 1998 McCall & Associates  P.O. Box 5146 Valdosta, GA 31603-5146 229-242-2551 ElizaM@mccallinc.com

Mr. Lee Morgan Southeast Federal Credit Union P.O. Box 2067 Valdosta, GA 31604 293-1221 lmorgan@southeasternfcu.org

Mr. Thomas Newbern First Fedearl Savings & Loans P.O. Box 888 Valdosta, GA 31603 244-0164 jennifer.simmons@1stfederalvaldosta.com

Mrs. Monica Page SIFE Alum-2000 VSU SBDC 3293 Jordan Way Valdosta, GA 31605 563-5655 mvpage@valdosta.edu

Mr. Kevin King 3900 Skipper Bridge Rd. Valdosta, GA 31605 560-0711 amyking1@bellsouth.net

Mr. Tim Jones Citizens Community Bank 3261 North Valdosta Rd. Valdosta, GA 31602 242-2225 Tjones@citizens@citizenscommunitybank.net

Mr. Scott Manley VSU's Small Business Development Center VSU Thaxton Hall Valdosta, GA 31698 249-2724 smanley@bellsouth.net

Mr. Jerry Chadwick Turner Furniture 3385 North Valdosta Road Valdosta, GA 31602 229-247-2455 jlchadwickjr@msn.com

Mr. Greg Clark SIFE Alum- 2004 Coleman, Talley LLP 910 North Patterson St. Valdosta, GA 31602 229-242-7562 ext. 260 greg.clark@colemantalley.com

Mr. Scott Smith SIFE Alum-2002 Yancey Rentals cell. 229-740-0235 scott_smith@yanceybros.com

Mrs. Ann Stone VSU- Office of Career Services & Cooperative Education 1500 N. Patterson St. Valdosta, GA 31698 333-7172 atstone@valdosta.edu

Mr. Pete Stone Dover, Miller, Stone & Karas P.C. 701 N. Patterson St. Valdosta, GA 31601 242-0314 petestone@dmsklaw.com

Mrs. Terri Lupo Georgia Power Company 509. N. Patterson St. Valdosta, GA 31601 229-241-2201 thlupo@southernco.com
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